

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 543 of 2022

Ashok Dewangan and others **Versus** Anand Singh Thakur and others

25.04.2022	Mr. Amit Kumar Chaki, Counsel for the appellant. Heard on admission. Issue notice on this to respondents through registered as well as ordinary mode. PF within a week. Meanwhile, record of the Court below be also called. List this case after six weeks along with MAC No.394 of 2022. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Saurabh	