

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 543 of 2022

Ashok Dewangan **Versus** Anand Singh Thakur

23.06.2022	Ms. Jyoti Rathore, counsel for the Appellants submits that a day before yesterday itself, the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry has been removed. Registry to verify and proceed further. Post this matter along with MAC No.394 of 2022. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

vivek