

30/07/2025	Mr. Savina Agrey, Advocate for the appellant in MAC-534-2022. Mr. Swati Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant in MAC-543-2022. As prayed, list in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
-------------------	--