



# **HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

## Order Sheet

**MAC No. 543 of 2022**

ASHOK DEWANGAN **versus** ANAND SINGH THAKUR

**MAC No. 394 of 2022**

|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
| <b>17.04.2026</b> | <p>Mr. Bhupendra Sukul, on behalf of Ms. Seema Singh, learned counsel for appellants.<br/>Ms. Swati Agrawal, learned counsel for respondent/s.</p> <p>At the request of the learned counsel for appellants, list both the cases in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/>(Sachin Singh Rajput)<br/><b>Judge</b></p> |